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ADMIN/AD G1/7840/2025 22.08.2025

Short list for the post of Guest Faculty ( on daily wage basis) as per notification No. ADMIN/AD
G1/7840/2025 dated 28.05.2025 and 03.06.2025 is published below.

Name of the |Number of

Sl No Post : List of eligible candidates
Department vacancies

NET/Ph. D Category
1.14720
2.13968
3.14445
4.14410
5.14414
6.14006

Guest 7.14275

2 Faculty( on 8.14127

1 History : 2

daily wage 9.14231

basis) 10.14076

11.14079

12.14000
Non NET Category

Nil

Prof. (Dr.) Joby K Jose

%D



